
USA Skeleton National Championships - Womans
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2011 LAKE PLACID AMERICA'S CUP
Men's & Women's Bobsled & Skeleton

January 9- January 16, 2011
Lake Placid, NY  USA

km/h

1 1 USA Toukan, Michelle 5.46 (2) 21.36 (2) 31.17 (2) 44.10 (2) 52.31 (3) 56.68 (3) 1:53.30 32.91 51.45 107.68 113.17

5.50 (3) 21.45 (2) 31.23 (1) 44.14 (1) 52.30 (1) 56.62 (1) 32.68 51.32 107.66 113.62

2 3 USA Wesenberg, Kendall 5.70 (6) 21.61 (4) 31.32 (3) 44.16 (3) 52.19 (1) 56.51 (1) 1:53.40 31.52 50.90 108.00 114.57

5.76 (5) 21.75 (5) 31.44 (4) 44.34 (2) 52.46 (2) 56.89 (2) +0.10 31.24 50.59 108.30 113.67

3 4 USA Terry, Sha'londa 5.43 (1) 21.50 (3) 31.47 (4) 44.63 (4) 52.99 (4) 57.44 (4) 1:55.08 33.10 51.45 105.95 110.65

5.43 (2) 21.44 (1) 31.33 (2) 44.62 (4) 53.09 (4) 57.64 (5) +1.78 33.13 51.32 105.21 109.88

4 6 USA Otto, Grace 5.56 (5) 21.81 (6) 31.88 (5) 45.23 (5) 53.75 (5) 58.32 (6) 1:55.75 32.33 51.17 104.69 109.66

5.61 (4) 21.58 (4) 31.41 (3) 44.56 (3) 52.94 (3) 57.43 (3) +2.45 32.07 50.93 106.79 110.45

5 5 USA Gaskins, Hannah 5.49 (4) 21.76 (5) 32.09 (6) 45.64 (7) 54.32 (7) 58.96 (7) 1:56.51 32.73 51.12 103.90 106.49

5.42 (1) 21.56 (3) 31.59 (5) 44.75 (5) 53.12 (5) 57.55 (4) +3.21 33.15 51.53 105.31 111.63

6 7 USA Baker, Liesl 5.93 (7) 22.18 (7) 32.35 (7) 45.56 (6) 53.78 (6) 58.17 (5) 2:01.07 30.31 49.75 104.62 111.79

5.90 (6) 22.24 (6) 32.18 (6) 45.31 (6) 54.16 (6) 1:02.90 (6) +7.77 30.46 49.96 106.34 111.44

2 USA RODERICK, Sara 5.47 (3) 21.35 (1) 31.12 (1) 44.01 (1) 52.19 (1) 56.54 (2) DSQ 32.87 51.67 108.01 113.69

5.51 (7) 21.41 (7) 31.14 (7) 44.12 (7) 52.46 (7) DSQ 32.66 51.42 108.16 112.10


